Code

WTH300UN
WTH327UN
WTH322UN
WTH301UN
WTH302UN
WTH303UN
WTH304UN
WTH321UN
WTH328UN
WTH306UN
WTH307UN
WTH323UN
WTH308UN
WTH309UN
WTH310UN
WTH324UN
WTH311UN
WTH312UN
WTH313UN
WTH314UN
WTH315UN
WTH316UN
WTH329UN
WTH317UN
WTH325UN
WTH326UN

WTH318UN

Anodes
Anodi
Anodes
Anodos
AHopbl

Dimensions

16x120mm Mé6x10
16x150mm M4x8 Z
16x210mm M4x10 Z
18x100mm Mé6x10
18x100mm Mé6x180
18x100mm M6x220
18x200mm M6x10
18x200mm M6x180 Z
21,3x110mm M5x8
21,3x110mm M6x180
21,3x200mm M6x180 Z
21,3x200mm M6x210 Z
21,3x230mm M5x10
21,3x230mm M8x10
21,3x250mm M6x10
21,3x300mm M6x10Z
21,3x300mm M8x10
21,3x315mm M8x12
21,3x315mm M8x13
21,3x350mm M8x13
21,3x400mm M6x10
21,3x400mm M6x102Z
21,3x660mm M8x13
25,5x200mm M5x10
25,5x200mm M6x10Z
25,5x200mm M8x10

25,5x230mm M5x10

Trade mark

Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal
Universal

Universal



Anodes
Anodi
Anodes
Anodos
AHoAbI

Code Dimensions
WTH305UN 25,5x230mm M6x7
WTH319UN 25,5x230mm M6x7 Z

WTH320UN 28x120mm Mé6x10

Trade mark

Universal
Universal

Universal



